CrossMark

ERRATUM

Erratum to: Oscar Wilde in Singapore: Ambivalence, Enforcement, and the Criminalization of Homosexuality

Jane Yeang Chui Wong¹

Published online: 6 April 2016

© Springer Science+Business Media New York 2016

Erratum to: Sexuality & Culture DOI 10.1007/s12119-016-9338-1

Unfortunately, the original version of this article contained an error; "narcolepsy" should be replaced with "necrophilia" in paragraph 2, line 8.

The sentence should read as:

In 2007, Singapore repealed Section 377, which criminalizes "unnatural offences" including oral and anal sex, and necrophilia; the penal code was then revised to include only necrophilia as a punishable crime.

Division of English, Nanyang Technological University, 14 Nanyang Drive, Singapore 637332, Singapore



The online version of the original article can be found under doi:10.1007/s12119-016-9338-1.

[☐] Jane Yeang Chui Wong YC.Wong@ntu.edu.sg